
Eintritt frei 

Spenden erbeten

Feierabend
Marktmusik

Pfarrkirche St. Martin | Rheinbach

Jeweils Donnerstags | 19:00 bis 19:30 Uhr

an der Rieger-Orgel:

Simon Botschen & Gäste 

15.01.

05.02.

12.03.

16.04.

07.05.

11.06.

09.07.

13.08.

10.09.

01.10.

12.11.

10.12.

Terminübersicht 2026



