

# Feierabend Marktmusik

Pfarrkirche St. Martin | Rheinbach  
Jeweils Donnerstags | 19:00 bis 19:30 Uhr

## Terminübersicht 2026

15.01.	09.07.
05.02.	13.08.
12.03.	10.09.
16.04.	01.10.
07.05.	12.11.
11.06.	10.12.

an der Rieger-Orgel:  
**Simon Botschen & Gäste**

Eintritt frei  
Spenden erbeten



Katholische  
Kirchengemeinde  
St. Martin  
Rheinbach

